
PANLG MEMBERS REPRESENTING EMAIL PHONE (H,C,B) ADDRESS

Robert "Bob" Emmett Area 1 thefarmhouse23@gmail.com H: 705-939-1256 2351 Moncrief Line, Cavan Monaghan

C: 705-772-7092

Connie Hodson Area 3 chodson@nexicom.net H; 705-745-3636 230 Hanbridge Rd, Otonabee

C: 705-927-5251

W. Dan Mansell Alternate Area 3 asiotus@sympatico.ca H; 705-741-6209 175 Hanbidge Rd, Otonabee

Patricia "Trish" Terryberry Area 4 sportiertrish@hotmail.com H: 705-749-9574 296 Cedarbank Rd, Otonabee 

C: 705-872-1925

Tony Appels Seneca College tony.appels@senecacollege.ca

Cathy Montgomery Aerotrike Aviation montgomery@nexicom.net C: 705-741-3269

Winston Maw WM Aeorflight info@wmaeroflight.ca B: 705-743-7662

C: 

Blake Law Vector Air Ltd blake@flyvector.com B: 705-748-4362

C: 

Larry Piccinin GA Pilots larry_piccinin@kprdsb.ca

Trent Gervais Loomex tgervais@loomex.ca B: 705-743-6708 ex 2177

C: 705-927-8631

Lisa Davidson Peterborough Airport ldavidson@peterborough.ca B: 705-743-6708 ex 2174

C: 705-760-6320

Bob Beecher PANLG Facilitator whitewater@cogeco.ca

Nancy Hewitt City of Peterborough/Airport nhewitt@peterborough.ca B: 705-743-6708 ex 2171

C: 705-740-5728

Brigid Ayotte Cavan Monaghan bayotte@cavanmonaghan.net

Eleanor Rath Otonabee S Monaghan Twnshp ejrath@osmtownship.ca

Ingrid Kutzner Community Relations ikutzner@peterborough.ca B: 705-743-6708 ex 2172 Peterborough Airport

C: 705-760-3750
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